Srl Department StudentCode

1 BA(G)
2 BAG)
3 BAG)
4 BA(G)
5 BAG)
6 BA(G)
7 BA(G)
8 BA(G)
9 BA(G)

10 BA(G)

11 BA@G)

12 BAG)

13 BA@G)

14 BAG)

15 BA(G)

16 BA(G)

17 BAG)

18 BA(G)

19 BA(G)

20 BA(G)

21 BA@G)

22 BA(G)

23 BA@G)

24 BA(G)

25 BAG)

26 BA(G)

27 BA@G)

28 BA(G)

29 BA(G)

30 BA(G)

31 BA(G)

32 BA(G)

33 BA(G)

34 BA(G)

35 BA(G)

36 BA(G)

37 BA(G)

38 BA(G)

39 BA(G)

40 BA(G)

41 BA@G)

42 BAG)

43 BA@G)

44 BAG)

45 BAG)

46 BA(G)

KOL250006337
KOL250006337
KOL250006547
KOL250006547
KOL250009448
KOL250009448
KOL250012160
KOL250012160
KOL250012310
KOL250012310
KOL250013828
KOL250013828
KOL250016128
KOL250016128
KOL250021306
KOL250022807
KOL250022807
KOL250024723
KOL250025703
KOL250025703
KOL250025919
KOL250026465
KOL250026465
KOL250027135
KOL250027135
KOL250028763
KOL250028951
KOL250028951
KOL250029000
KOL250029032
KOL250029711
KOL250029711
KOL250029739
KOL250030229
KOL250030229
KOL250030394
KOL250030394
KOL250030584
KOL250030859
KOL250030859
KOL250032854
KOL250032854
KOL250036439
KOL250036439
KOL250037751
KOL250037751

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName
JOYDEEP GUHA
JOYDEEP GUHA
ABHAY DUTTA
ABHAY DUTTA
SOUMILI BHANDARI
SOUMILI BHANDARI
SHAYAN GUHA
SHAYAN GUHA
PIKU MONDAL
PIKU MONDAL
RONI DALAI

RONI DALAI
SUMON HALDER
SUMON HALDER
PRITAM MUKHERJEE
MONISHA GAYEN
MONISHA GAYEN
SEKH ALTAB ALI
SUBHAIJIT RAY
SUBHAJIT RAY
SWATHI PROSAD
ARGHYA MONDAL
ARGHYA MONDAL
MANAS NASKAR
MANAS NASKAR
RIMI HALDER
ALPANA MONDAL
ALPANA MONDAL
SUBHAJIT DAS
KRISH DAS
SANDIP MURA
SANDIP MURA
AYESHA DAS

RAJ HALDER

RAJ HALDER
ANIMESH SAHOO
ANIMESH SAHOO
ANAM KHATUN
DEBIKA BANIK
DEBIKA BANIK
MOU SARDAR
MOU SARDAR
SAYANI DUTTA
SAYANI DUTTA
ATANU DAS
ATANU DAS

FatherName
MRITYUNJOY GUHA
MRITYUNJOY GUHA
KOUSHIK DUTTA
KOUSHIK DUTTA
PRAKASH BHANDARI
PRAKASH BHANDARI
ARUP KUMAR GUHA
ARUP KUMAR GUHA
MAHADEB MONDAL
MAHADEB MONDAL
DILIP DALAI

DILIP DALAI
MONOJ HALDER
MONOJ HALDER
SURAJIT MUKHERJEE
ASHOK GAYEN
ASHOK GAYEN
SEKH PIYAR ALI
KALLOL ROY
KALLOL ROY
MAHADEV PROSAD
RANAJIT MONDAL
RANAJIT MONDAL
MADAN NASKAR
MADAN NASKAR
ASIS HALDER
BINOY MONDAL
BINOY MONDAL
GOASTA DAS
PAPPU DAS

NARU MURA

NARU MURA

AMIT KUMAR DAS
SACHIN HALDER
SACHIN HALDER
PABAN SAHOO
PABAN SAHOO

SK MAHINUDDIN
BASU DEV BANIK
BASU DEV BANIK
SANJOY SARDAR
SANJOY SARDAR
AMIT DUTTA

AMIT DUTTA

NARU DAS

NARU DAS

Missing Remarks
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC



Srl Department StudentCode

47 BA@G)
48 BA(G)
49 BA(G)
50 BA(G)
51 BA(G)
52 BA(G)
53 BA(G)
54 BA(G)
55 BA(G)
56 BA(G)
57 BA(G)
58 BA(G)
59 BA(G)
60 BA(G)
61 BA(G)
62 BA(G)
63 BA(G)
64 BA(G)
65 BA(G)
66 BA(G)
67 BA(G)
68 BA(G)
69 BA(G)
70 BA(G)
71 BA(G)
72 BA(G)
73 BA(G)
74 BA(G)
75 BA(G)
76 BA(G)
77 BA(G)
78 BA(G)
79 BA(G)
80 BA(G)
81 BA(G)
82 BA(G)
83 BA(G)
84 BA(G)
85 BA(G)
86 BA(G)
87 BA(G)
88 BA(G)
89 BA(G)
90 BA(G)
91 BA(G)
92 BA(G)

KOL250037969
KOL250037969
KOL250038155
KOL250038155
KOL250039044
KOL250040477
KOL250040477
KOL250040495
KOL250040495
KOL250044253
KOL250044253
KOL250045934
KOL250045934
SPG250001633
SPG250001810
SPG250001810
SPG250005436
SPG250005436
SPG250008938
SPG250009525
SPG250009525
SPG250011838
SPG250011838
SPG250012605
SPG250012605
SPG250013316
SPG250014651
SPG250014651
SPG250015780
SPG250015780
SPG250016926
SPG250016926
SPG250019232
SPG250019232
SPG250020457
SPG250020457
SPG250021860
SPG250021860
SPG250022292
SPG250022292
SPG250022444
SPG250022444
SPG250023052
SPG250023052
SPG250023336
SPG250023336

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName
PIYUSH BALMIKI
PIYUSH BALMIKI
DEBALINA HALDER
DEBALINA HALDER
SANJOY CHAKRABORTY
SHIBHAM HALDAR
SHIBHAM HALDAR
YEASH ALI

YEASH ALI
SWASTIK BHOWMIK
SWASTIK BHOWMIK
MD RAJA KHAN

MD RAJA KHAN
SNEHA MONDAL
JEET CHATTERJEE
JEET CHATTERJEE
RAJ BAIDYA

RAJ BAIDYA

MD AMIN MOLLA
RAJJAK MOLLICK
RAJJAK MOLLICK
AKASH BISWAS
AKASH BISWAS
SAPTAK BAIDYA
SAPTAK BAIDYA
ASHMITA DAS
RIYA MONDAL
RIYA MONDAL
ARGHO NASKAR
ARGHO NASKAR
SAMEER ADHIKARY
SAMEER ADHIKARY
DIPIKA RAY
DIPIKA RAY
PRANTIK SARDAR
PRANTIK SARDAR
MONJU SARDAR
MONJU SARDAR
UJJAL SARDAR
UJJAL SARDAR

JOY SAMANTA

JOY SAMANTA
SUDESNA HAZRA
SUDESNA HAZRA
ANTARA MONDAL
ANTARA MONDAL

FatherName
DIPAK BALMIKI
DIPAK BALMIKI
SANJAY HALDER
SANJAY HALDER
KALYAN CHAKRABORTY
CHANDAN HALDAR
CHANDAN HALDAR
ARSHAD ALI
ARSHAD ALI
SUBRATA BHOWMIK
SUBRATA BHOWMIK
MD SAMSER KHAN
MD SAMSER KHAN
TAPAS MONDAL
KARUNA CHATTERJEE
KARUNA CHATTERJEE
SUNIL BAIDYA
SUNIL BAIDYA
MAFIJUL MOLLA
MAHASIN MOLLICK
MAHASIN MOLLICK
BIPLAB BISWAS
BIPLAB BISWAS
SUBRATA BAIDYA
SUBRATA BAIDYA
ABHUJIT DAS
PRADIP MONDAL
PRADIP MONDAL
PRADYUT NASKAR
PRADYUT NASKAR
AJAY ADHIKARY
AJAY ADHIKARY
RINKU RAY

RINKU RAY

LALTU SARDAR
LALTU SARDAR
UDAY SARDAR
UDAY SARDAR
PRADIP SARDAR
PRADIP SARDAR
RAJU SAMANTA
RAJU SAMANTA
BASUDEV HAZRA
BASUDEV HAZRA
UJJAL MONDAL
UJJAL MONDAL

Missing Remarks
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC



Srl Department StudentCode

93 BA(G)
94 BA(G)
95 BA(G)
96 BA(G)
97 BA(G)
98 BA(G)
99 BA(G)

100 BA(G)

101 BA(G)

102 BA(G)

103 BA(G)

104 BA(G)

105 BA(G)

106 BA(G)

107 BA(G)

108 BA(G)

109 BA(G)

110 BA(G)

111 BA(G)

112 BA(G)

113 BA(G)

114 BA(G)

115 BA(G)

116 BA(G)

117 BA(G)

118 BA(G)

119 BA(G)

120 BA(G)

121 BA(G)

122 BA(G)

123 BA(G)

124 BA(G)

125 BA(G)

126 BA(G)

127 BA(G)

128 BA(G)

129 BA(G)

130 BA(G)

131 BA(G)

132 BA(G)

133 BA(G)

134 BA(G)

135 BA(G)

136 BA(G)

137 BA(G)

138 BA(G)

SPG250023904
SPG250024428
SPG250024428
SPG250024656
SPG250024656
SPG250024676
SPG250024676
SPG250024900
SPG250024975
SPG250024975
SPG250026305
SPG250027537
SPG250027537
SPG250027738
SPG250027738
SPG250027949
SPG250027949
SPG250031395
SPG250031395
SPG250031614
SPG250031614
SPG250031931
SPG250033974
SPG250033974
SPG250034163
SPG250034163
SPG250034806
SPG250034806
SPG250036790
SPG250036790
SPG250038549
SPG250038549
SPG250038710
SPG250038710
SPG250039340
SPG250039340
SPG250039974
SPG250039974
SPG250040169
SPG250040169
SPG250041491
SPG250044471
SPG250044471
SPG250045346
SPG250045346
SPG250047087

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName
RAKIBUDDIN MOLLA
NILOY NASKAR
NILOY NASKAR
TRISHAN DEBNATH
TRISHAN DEBNATH
TAMANNA KHATUN
TAMANNA KHATUN
TANAY DAS

ARPITA BISWAS
ARPITA BISWAS
APARNA MONDAL
SOUMEN SADHUKHAN
SOUMEN SADHUKHAN
SUJAN SARDAR
SUJAN SARDAR
RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE
RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE
SAMRAT BAIRAGI
SAMRAT BAIRAGI
BABAI MONDAL
BABAI MONDAL
ANSHUMAN DEB
JEET NASKAR

JEET NASKAR
SUDIPTA KAYAL
SUDIPTA KAYAL
SANCHITA MONDAL
SANCHITA MONDAL
SANTU NASKAR
SANTU NASKAR
SWARNADIP DAS
SWARNADIP DAS
DEBKUMAR SANTRA
DEBKUMAR SANTRA

KALLAB CHAKRABORTY
KALLAB CHAKRABORTY

MITHUN DAS
MITHUN DAS
DEBANJAN MANDAL
DEBANJAN MANDAL
KHUSHI KUMARI

PRATIMA KUMARI SHAW
PRATIMA KUMARI SHAW

SRISUN NASKAR
SRISUN NASKAR
RUPOM MONDAL

FatherName

JASIM UDDIN MOLLA
ASHOK NASKAR

ASHOK NASKAR
PARIMAL DEBNATH
PARIMAL DEBNATH

SK ATIBUR RAHAMAN

SK ATIBUR RAHAMAN
TARUN DAS

ANANTA BISWAS
ANANTA BISWAS
KRISHNA HARI MONDAL
SHYAMAL SADHUKHAN
SHYAMAL SADHUKHAN
KALO SARDAR

KALO SARDAR
AMORESH MUKHERIJEE
AMORESH MUKHERJEE
SRIPATI BAIRAGI
SRIPATI BAIRAGI
KALYAN MONDAL
KALYAN MONDAL
TAPAN DEB

UTPAL NASKAR

UTPAL NASKAR

DIPAK KAYAL

DIPAK KAYAL

SOMESH MONDAL
SOMESH MONDAL
SAMARENDRA NATH NASKAR
SAMARENDRA NATH NASKAR
DILIP KUMAR DAS

DILIP KUMAR DAS
DIPANKAR SANTRA
DIPANKAR SANTRA
GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY
GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY
AMAL DAS

AMAL DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA MANDAL
PRATAP CHANDRA MANDAL
RAMKISHORE PANDIT
PRAMOD SHAW
PRAMOD SHAW

PRADIP NASKAR

PRADIP NASKAR
GANESH MONDAL

Missing Remarks
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

Attachment



Srl Department StudentCode

139 BA(G) SPG250047087
140 BA(G) SPG250047215
141 BA(G) SPG250047215
142 BA(G) SPG250047728
143 BA(G) SPG250047728
144 BA(G) SPG250048509
145 BA(G) SPG250048509
146 BA(G) SPG250048573
147 BA(G) SPG250048573
148 BA(G) SPG250048969
149 BA(G) SPG250048969
150 BCHEM(H)  KOL250018408
151 BCOM(G) KOL250006546
152 BCOM(G) KOL250015497
153 BCOM(G) KOL250030721
154 BCOM(G) KOL250037330
155 BCOM(G) KOL250039059
156 BCOM(G) KOL250039351
157 BCOM(G) SPG250022212
158 BCOM(G) SPG250022303
159 BCOM(G) SPG250022974
160 BCOM(G) SPG250026136
161 BCOM(G) SPG250026777
162 BCOM(G) SPG250028202
163 BCOM(G) SPG250030862
164 BCOM(G) SPG250035101
165 BCOM(G) SPG250035195
166 BCOM(G) SPG250039453
167 BCOM(G) SPG250041166
168 BCOM(G) SPG250041417
169 BCOM(G) SPG250042120
170 BCOM(G) SPG250043920
171 BCOM(H) KOL250029109
172 BCOM(H) KOL250030123
173 BCOM(H) KOL250035511
174 BCOM(H) KOL250040087
175 BCOM(H) KOL250041589
176 BCOM(H) SPG250003086
177 BCOM(H) SPG250007953
178 BCOM(H) SPG250007962
179 BCOM(H) SPG250012049
180 BCOM(H) SPG250017005
181 BCOM(H) SPG250018136
182 BCOM(H) SPG250034479
183 BCOM(H) SPG250040377
184 BCOM(H) SPG250041188

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName

RUPOM MONDAL

SNEHASIS PATRA
SNEHASIS PATRA

HOSSAIN SHAYAAN MONDAL
HOSSAIN SHAYAAN MONDAL
KEYA MALLICK

KEYA MALLICK

PRITAM NASKAR

PRITAM NASKAR

IRFAN ALI MOLLA

IRFAN ALI MOLLA

ANKAN MAZUMDER

DEEP DEY

SAIKAT GOSWAMI

DEBIIT DAS

ADAM BENEDICT

RICKY ANTHONY CHANDRAN
SACHHAM SARKI

SUBHA BAR

KOUSTAV BISWAS

SOURAV KUMAR BANKA
SHREYA HALDER

SRABONI DAS

PRITAM SADHUKHAN
PRIYANKA DAS

SHAIKOT MALLICK

RUPAM NASKAR

PIKASHA DAS

EASHAN SARDAR

SK SAHID HASAN

ZAHID ALI LASKAR

RAFIJ ALAM MALLICK

BABLI ROY

SOHAN ROY

SHREYAS GHOSH DASTIDAR
INDRANI SHAW

SOMNATH BHATTACHARJEE
RITESH DAS

SANIA SHAW

SOUMODIPTO CHAKRABORTY

NEHAL PRASAD SINGH
RIMI HAZRA

PRABIR PAUL

ARUN SARWAN
RANIT MANNA
KHUSI SHAW

FatherName

GANESH MONDAL

ASIT KUMAR PATRA
ASIT KUMAR PATRA
JAKIR HOSSAIN MONDAL
JAKIR HOSSAIN MONDAL
MANOJ MALLICK
MANOJ MALLICK
SUSHANTA NASKAR
SUSHANTA NASKAR
MANOWAR ALI MOLLA
MANOWAR ALI MOLLA
APURBA MAZUMDER
JADU RANJAN DEY
SATYABAN GOSWAMI
UTTAM DAS

JOSEPH BENEDICT
MANI RAVI CHANDRAN
GOPAL BAHADUR SARKI
GANESH BAR

KRISHNA PADA BISWAS
RAJENDRA KUMAR BANKA
DIPU HALDER
DIPANKAR DAS

RABIN SADHUKHAN
JITENDRA DAS

PROBIR MALLICK
BISWAJIT NASKAR
PRADIP DAS

BALARAM SARDAR

SK RUHUL AMIN

ALI HOSSAIN LASKAR
RUHUL AMIN MLLICK
HARINDAR ROY

SAJAL ROY
RAMKRISHNA PRASAD DASTIDAR
SHRAWAN SHAW

SIBU BHATTACHARJEE
SUBHAS DAS

BIRJU SHAW

SUPRIYO CHAKRABORTY
SURANDAR PRASAD SINGH
NABA KUMAR HAZRA
SHIBU PAUL

KAMAL KUMAR SARWAN
SRIKANTA MANNNA
SWAPAN SHAW

Missing Remarks
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment

Attachment



Srl Department StudentCode

185 BCOM(H)
186 BENG(H)
187 BENG(H)
188 BENG(H)
189 BENG(H)
190 BENG(H)
191 BENG(H)
192 BENG(H)
193 BOT(H)
194 BOT(H)
195 BSC(G)
196 BSC(G)
197 BSC(G)
198 BSC(G)
199 BSC(G)
200 BSC(G)
201 BSC(G)
202 BSC(G)
203 COMP(H)
204 COMP(H)
205 COMP(H)
206 COMP(H)
207 EDU(H)
208 EDU(H)
209 EDU(H)
210 EDU(H)
211 EDU(H)
212 ENG(H)
213 ENG(H)
214 ENG(H)
215 ENG(H)
216 ENG(H)
217 ENG(H)
218 ENG(H)
219 GEOG(H)
220 GEOG(H)
221 GEOG(H)
222 HIST(H)
223 HIST(H)
224 HIST(H)
225 HIST(H)
226 HIST(H)
227 HIST(H)
228 MICRO(H)
229 MICRO(H)
230 POLS(H)

SPG250042660

KOL250037575
KOL250037575
KOL250047206
KOL250047206
SPG250018448

SPG250018448

SPG250018632

SPG250023488

SPG250023488

KOL250002556
KOL250002556
KOL250025802
KOL250025802
KOL250045607
KOL250045607
SPG250001133

SPG250001133

KOL250043661
KOL250043661
OTH250003453
OTH250003453
KOL250018095
KOL250040364
KOL250040364
SPG250019667
SPG250019667
KOL250026202
KOL250026202
KOL250032295
NPG250061546
NPG250061546
SPG250006608

SPG250036151

SPG250008851

SPG250025746
SPG250025746
KOL250020390
KOL250025724
KOL250025724
KOL250039592
SPG250024046
SPG250024046
KOL250007915
KOL250007915
KOL250006902

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName
DIPAYAN MAIJI
MRITYUNJOY DEBNATH
MRITYUNJOY DEBNATH
SOUMYADIP SEN
SOUMYADIP SEN
ANINDITA MAKHAL
ANINDITA MAKHAL
RIMA MAJHI

SK RINE

SK RINE

SUDIPTA DEY
SUDIPTA DEY

JOY PRADHAN

JOY PRADHAN
DEBASMIT MALLICK
DEBASMIT MALLICK
SULAGNA KARMAKR
SULAGNA KARMAKR
KUSHAL SAH
KUSHAL SAH
DOMAYANTI MONDAL
DOMAYANTI MONDAL
SUKLA KANTHAL
ATINDRA MANNA
ATINDRA MANNA
AMARASH CHAKRABORTY
AMARASH CHAKRABORTY
AKASH NAIR

AKASH NAIR

TIYASA SARDAR
RAKHI JHA

RAKHI JHA

BARSHA SARDAR
SNEHA ROY

SREYA DAS
DEVDATTA BANU
DEVDATTA BANU
KAJAL SHAW

BETISA BARMAN
BETISA BARMAN
SUBHOSREE GHOSH
PAPIYA SARDAR
PAPIYA SARDAR
JINIA MAITY

JINIA MAITY
NIHARIKA GANGULY

FatherName

LAKSHI KANTA MAJI
CHHABI RANJAN DEBNATH
CHHABI RANJAN DEBNATH
SUBIR KUMAR SEN
SUBIR KUMAR SEN
ASHOK MAKHAL
ASHOK MAKHAL

RAJ KUMAR MAJHI
RAJU SK

RAJU SK

MILAN KANTI DEY
MILAN KANTI DEY
GURUPADA PRADHAN
GURUPADA PRADHAN
DEBASHIS MALLICK
DEBASHIS MALLICK
SAILENDRA NATH KARMAKAR
SAILENDRA NATH KARMAKAR
SUDISH KUMAR SAH
SUDISH KUMAR SAH
DIBYENDU MONDAL
DIBYENDU MONDAL
ARABINDA KANTHAL
BISWANATH MANNA
BISWANATH MANNA
RANJIT CHAKRABORTY
RANJIT CHAKRABORTY
GOPAL KRISHNAN NAIR
GOPAL KRISHNAN NAIR
TAPAS SARDAR
PHANINDRA NATH JHA
PHANINDRA NATH JHA
SANKAR SARDAR
SANTU ROY

SAMIR DAS

NABA KUMAR BANU
NABA KUMAR BANU
ARBINDA SHAW
BISWAJIT BARMAN
BISWAJIT BARMAN
RANJIT GHOSH

DILIP SARDAR

DILIP SARDAR
ANUPAM MAITY
ANUPAM MAITY
NIPEN GANGULY

Missing Remarks
Attachment
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
Attachment
Attachment
IDC

IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC

Attachment



Srl Department StudentCode

231 POLS(H)
232 POLS(H)
233 POLS(H)
234 ZOO(H)
235 ZOO(H)
236 ZOO(H)
237 ZOO(H)
238 ZOO(H)
239 ZOO(H)
240 ZOO(H)
241 ZOO(H)
242 ZOO(H)
243 ZOO(H)
244 ZOO(H)

KOL250006902
KOL250033296
KOL250033296
KOL250017118
KOL250017118
KOL250019413
KOL250019413
KOL250044801
KOL250044801
SPG250037232
SPG250037232
SPG250040811
SPG250045469
SPG250045469

SARSUNA COLLEGE
List of students who have not completed the registration process yet

StudentName

NIHARIKA GANGULY

ROHON BISWAS

ROHON BISWAS

SOUMITRA CHAKRABORTY
SOUMITRA CHAKRABORTY
SNEHA MAJUMDER

SNEHA MAJUMDER

ARITRA MUKHERJEE

ARITRA MUKHERJEE
AATRAYEE PAL

AATRAYEE PAL

SUMAIYA KHATUN

FAISHAL MOHAMMAD MOLLA
FAISHAL MOHAMMAD MOLLA

FatherName

NIPEN GANGULY

RATAN BISWAS

RATAN BISWAS

RANJAN CHAKRABORTY
RANJAN CHAKRABORTY
BHOLANATH MAJUMDER
BHOLANATH MAJUMDER
RABI SHANKAR MUKHERJEE
RABI SHANKAR MUKHERJEE
AMIT PAL

AMIT PAL

ABDUL MANNAN MOLLA
SHARIF MOHAMMED MOLLA
SHARIF MOHAMMED MOLLA

Missing Remarks
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
IDC
Attachment
Attachment
IDC



